
1 - FACE CONNECTOR TYPE 2 - ADAPTER TYPE/PORT QUANTITY 3 - FIBER TYPE

LC LC Connector 6Q 6 Quad / 24 Ports (LC Only) A SM APC, Green

SC SC Connector 6D 6 Duplex / 12 Ports B SM, Blue

FC FC Connector 3D 3 Duplex / 6 Ports 6 OM5, Lime Green

ST ST Connector 6S 6 Simplex / 6 Ports (SC Only) 7 OM3/4, Aqua

8 OM2, Black

9 OM1/2, Beige

FT 1 1  P 22 3

ORDERING INFORMATION 

Instructions: Create a part number by using this character set and codes or choose from our other options.

Interconnect Panels
Sumitomo Electric Lightwave offers a wide range of 

Interconnect Panels for a variety of connection needs. 

Interconnect Panels are used to terminate the fiber ends in 

wall mount enclosures or rack mount patch panels. Each 

Interconnect Panels is LGX footprint compatible. 

PART NUMBER CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE POLISH TYPE ADAPTER TYPE PORT QTY. PORT COLOR

Other Interconnect Panels

FTLCP12D7 LC OM3/OM4 UPC 12 Duplex 24 Aqua

FTFC06S5 FC N/A N/A 6 Simplex 6 N/A

FTMPP3SX MPO/MTP SM/MM UPC 3 MPO 3 Black

FTMPP6SX MPO/MTP SM/MM UPC 6 MPO 6 Black

FTMPP12SX MPO/MTP SM/MM UPC 12 MPO 12 Black

FTMTP6D8 MTRJ SM/MM UPC 6 Duplex 12 Black

FTST06S5 ST N/A N/A 6 Simplex 6 N/A

FTST12S5 ST N/A N/A 12 Simplex 12 N/A

EXAMPLE: FT  LC  P  6D  A     |    Part No. is:  FTLCP6DA
Interconnect Panel, 6 LC-APC Duplex Adapters (12 Ports), SM, Green

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

To learn more information visit www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com

Interconnect Panels



PART NUMBER CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE POLISH TYPE ADAPTER TYPE PORT QTY. PORT COLOR

Other Colored Interconnect Panels

FTLC06D6 LC OM3/OM4 UPC 6 Duplex 12 Red

FTLC06Q5LC LC OM3/OM4 UPC 6 Quad 24 Orange

FTLCP08D-GREEN LC SM UPC 8 Duplex 16 Green

FTLCP08D-YORP LC SM/MM UPC 8 Duplex 16 Yellow, Orange, Red, Purple 
(2 Each)

FTLCP10D-YORPG LC SM/MM UPC 10 Duplex 20 Yellow, Orange, Red, Purple, 
Green (2 Each)

FTLCP12D-YORP LC SM/MM UPC 12 Duplex 24 Yellow, Orange, Red, Purple 
(3 Each)

FTLCP6D7-YL LC OM3/OM4 UPC 6 Duplex 12 Yellow

FTLCP6DV LC SM/MM UPC 6 Duplex 12 Violet

FTLCP6Q7-OR LC OM3/OM4 UPC 6 Quad 24 Orange

FTLCP6Q7-RD LC OM3/OM4 UPC 6 Quad 24 Red

FTLCP6Q7-YL LC OM3/OM4 UPC 6 Quad 24 Yellow

FTSC06D1-GREEN SC SM/MM UPC 6 Duplex 4 Green (4), Empty

FTSC06D1-ORYEL SC SM/MM UPC 6 Duplex 12 Yellow, Orange (6 Each)

FTSC06D1-RDPUR SC SM/MM UPC 6 Duplex 12 Red, Purple (6 Each)

FTSC06D4-YELLOW SC OM3/OM4 UPC 6 Duplex 12 Yellow

Empty

FTLCP06D-EMPTY LC/SC SM/MM UPC 6 Duplex 0 Empty

ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR

FTU-BLNK Flat Plate for Covering the Empty LGX Style Cassettes or Interconnect Slots in a Panel Black

FTRB-LGX-CCH LGX Cassette Retro Fit Bracket to CCH. Adapts an LGX Footprint Cassette or 
Interconnect Plate to a Corning CCH Type Panel Black

Additional configurations available upon request.

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

To learn more information visit www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com
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